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U-19 Championship
2024/25 11th round, Match #85

Friday, 25.10.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 11°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

3 : 2

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 Omelchenko Ihor (C)
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Pokanievych Semen
7 Popov Nazar
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Slota Illia
23 Plichko Oleksii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Dudarenko Artem
71 Kripak Nikita
3 Maiakov Yevhen
4 Slozka Ivan
9 Murashko Dmytro
14 Nianchur Tymur
15 Ichoku Chinedu Samson
19 Plotko Rostyslav
22 Bodnar Matvii
25 Hazazian Robert
26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

1 Moskovchenko Illia
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
5 Stankovych Vladyslav (C)
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
17 Bats Denys
13 Lych Ivan
15 Kurant Yurii
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Osmanov Abliamit

Substitutes
25 Haidai Vadym
71 Ostapchuk Artom
29 Teslia Vlas
19 Naumenko Daniil
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii
24 Shvets Oleksandr

Coach
Chornii Artem

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Lypka Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Konnov Stanislav
4th Official:
Havelia Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #85
Friday, 25.10.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 11°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 3 : 2 «LNZ» Cherkasy
1' 17 Bats Denys

34' 11 Vivdenko Vladyslav

5 Korniienko Daniil 40'

45' 11 Vivdenko Vladyslav

27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
9 Murashko Dmytro 46'

24 Hladkov Oleksandr 51'

16 Butenko Tymur 54'

16 Butenko Tymur 57'

61' 7 Aidarov Shamil
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen

13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
22 Bodnar Matvii 63'

24 Hladkov Oleksandr 65'

7 Popov Nazar
26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill 69'

24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Hazazian Robert 69'

71' 13 Lych Ivan
19 Naumenko Daniil

71' 9 Osmanov Abliamit
24 Shvets Oleksandr

85' 27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii

86' 20 Zherebetskyi Matvii
16 Butenko Tymur

19 Plotko Rostyslav 88'

90+1' 15 Kurant Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


